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POS NUM  NUM
PETT CODICE
1 68
2 63
3 26
4 27
2 117
3 115
5 122
6 119
16 44
1 111
19 19
34 18
36 21
50 8
10 107
15 102
4 116
5 58
54 35
6 42
49 39
7 43
65 53
8 118
23 48
14 108
12 49
45 31
22 28
26 59
42 54
43 47

24-01-2015 / MADERS

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 FELDTHURNS
DORFMANN Patrick
PITTSCHIELER Klaus
MERANER Thommy
WEISSTEINER Max
HOFER Florian
WEISSTEINER Christof
WEISSTEINER Guenther
KERSCHBAUMER Valentin

2 VILLNOESS
KERSCHBAUMER Albin
KERSCHBAUMER Albin

3 KLAUSEN
PRAMSTRALLER Maximilian
VORHAUSER Philip
KUSTATSCHER Felix
PLAZOTTA Helena
MITTERRUTZNER Anna
MITTERRUTZNER Andrea

4 SEIS
KRITZINGER Thomas

5 BRIXEN
STOCKNER Georg
FISCHNALLER Jasmin

6 ST. CHRISTINA
KASSLATTER Matteo
PERATHONER Priska

7 TOBLACH
SCHNEIDER Matthias

8 KASTELRUTH
GRAMM Christian
JAIDER Armin

9 NIEDERDORF

GRUBER Alexander
KOPFSGUTER Julia

10 VAHRN
HALLER Oskar
ERLACHER Johann

11 RATSCHINGS
EISENDLE Florian
EISENDLE Hannes

12 BOZEN
HEUFLER Oswald
PARDELLER Thomas

PUNTI  ANNO COM

1989
1981
2002
2002
1978
1972
1971
1988

1958
1958

2004
2004
2004
2004
1951
2003

1973

1974
1991

1997
1965

1995

1971
1980

1965
1990

1966
1939

2001
1975

1971
1963

COD.

SOCIETA'

FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS
FELDTHURNS

VILLNOESS
VILLNOESS

KLAUSEN
KLAUSEN
KLAUSEN
KLAUSEN
KLAUSEN
KLAUSEN

SEIS

BRIXEN
BRIXEN

ST. CHRISTINA
ST. CHRISTINA

TOBLACH

KASTELRUTH
KASTELRUTH

NIEDERDORF
NIEDERDORF

VAHRN
VAHRN

RATSCHINGS
RATSCHINGS

BOZEN
BOZEN

515

115

57

50

46

41

36

33

26

23

14

TEMPO TOTALE

PUNTI
22.65 100
22.93 80
23.74 60
24.49 50
23.30 80
23.69 60
25.67 45
26.16 40
25.89 15
22.78 100
26.35 12
28.13 1
28.36 1
30.08 1
30.96 26
1'02.91 16
25.03 50
24.75 45
30.66 1
24.87 40
29.79 1
25.01 36
35.28 1
28.06 32
27.03 8
38.11 18
25.53 22
2941 1
26.87 9
27.27 5
29.05 1
29.16 1
GC/1

Servizio elaborazione dati e cronometraggio a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA CRONOMETRISTI

® Raiffeisen

Meine Bank
La mia

banc

a



POS NUM NUM
PETT CODICE

55 62
69 15
46 11
61 34
33 33
66 30
30 65

24-01-2015 / MADERS

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

12 BARBIAN
HOFER Paul
HOFER Tobias

14 PRAGS
NOCKER Nadine

SARNTHEIN
MAIR Josef

VILLA IN BADIA
ADANG Carlo

RASEN ANTHOLZ
SCHO6PFER Thomas

MERANO
BERGAMO Giorgio

PUNTI

ANNO COM

1978
2004

2001

1951

1950

1936

1983

COD.

SOCIETA'

2
BARBIAN
BARBIAN

1
PRAGS

1
SARNTHEIN

1
VILLA IN BADIA

1
RASEN ANTHOLZ

1

MERANO

TEMPO TOTALE

30.89
39.73

29.42

32.96

27.87

35.47

27.62

PUNTI

GC/2

Servizio elaborazione dati e cronometraggio a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA CRONOMETRISTI



